Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher

Resource Specialist Special

Education

Resource Teacher Working
With Students

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Teacher Coach
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Total Wages

$105,077

$99,361

$97,001

$96,383

$96,001

$91,811

$88,698

$87,347

$84,846

$83,976

$82,931

$79,260

$75.479

$72,387

$71,552

$71,154

$68,059

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,235

$29,981

$24,470

$29,916

$33,033

$25,896

$23,079

$32,248

$32,009

$23,345

$31,890

$25,314

$15,336

$30,869

$30,798

$8,235

$15,016



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Associate Special

Education |

Counselor

Library Media Center

Technician

Special Education Day Class

Health Aide

Instructional Associate

Elementary

Clerical Office Assistant Il

Clerical Office Assistant I

Resource Teacher
Working With Students

Categorical Program
Assistant Il

Clerical Office Assist |

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

$66,188

$60,172

$48,340

$47,045

$43,630

$41,772

$38,006

$36,120

$32,143

$27,357

$19,996

$19,385

$18,996

$18,813

$17,339

$15,191

$10,051

$7,384

$14,492

$13,552

$15.612

$13,192

$4,016

$15,804

$22,653

$12,222

$2,974

$6,983

$3,493

$4,191

$5,925

$1,671

$22,238

$22,146

$1,018

$783



Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

Reed Elementary
School

$3,492

$3,349

$3,233

$3,222

$2,563

$1,012

$607

$557

$39

$412

$44

$42

$42

$36

$13

$8

$7

$1



