Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$105,077	\$25,235
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$99,361	\$29,981
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$97,001	\$24,470
Resource Teacher Working With Students		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$96,383	\$29,916
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$96,001	\$33,033
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$91,811	\$25,896
Speech Language Pathologist		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$88,698	\$23,079
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$87,347	\$32,248
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$84,846	\$32,009
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$83,976	\$23,345
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$82,931	\$31,890
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$79,260	\$25,314
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$75,479	\$15,336
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$72,387	\$30,869
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$71,552	\$30,798
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$71,154	\$8,235
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$68,059	\$15,016

Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$66,188	\$14,492
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$60,172	\$13,552
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$48,340	\$15,612
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$47,045	\$13,192
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$43,630	\$4,016
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$41,772	\$15,804
School Secretary I		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$38,006	\$22,653
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$36,120	\$12,222
Teacher	Resource Teacher Working With Students	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$32,143	\$2,974
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$27,357	\$6,983
Instructional Associate Special Education I		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$19,996	\$3,493
Counselor		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$19,385	\$4,191
Library Media Center Technician	Categorical Program Assistant II	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$18,996	\$5,925
Special Education Day Class		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$18,813	\$1,671
Health Aide		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$17,339	\$22,238
Instructional Associate Elementary	Clerical Office Assist I	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$15,191	\$22,146
Clerical Office Assistant II		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$10,051	\$1,018
Clerical Office Assistant II		San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$7,384	\$783

Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$3,492	\$412
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$3,349	\$44
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$3,233	\$42
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$3,222	\$42
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$2,563	\$36
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$1,012	\$13
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$607	\$8
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$557	\$7
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Reed Elementary School	\$39	\$1